Box Score Report

MNHS vs Bismarck Legacy - Jan 27, 2026 - L 60-73

Period Stats

Team 1 2

MNHS 32 28
34 39

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

MNHS

39.3%
45.1%
17/35
48.6%
7/26
26.9%
5/6
83.3%
0.79
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Minot North Girls Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#2 Cambree Phillips

#4 Jazlynn Sweet

#5 Kinzy Welstad

#13 Brynn Francis

#23 Sheyenne Bingeman

#24 Elli Laskowski

Bismarck Legacy High School's Player Stats

Name

#10 Addie Deede

#12 Hadley Schumaker

#20 Mya Hieb

#21 Ava Lucas

#22 Marissa Merkel

#23 Marlee Falcon

#25 Sammy Watson

#30 kenna woeste

#33 gracie watson

Pts
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Pts

6
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0/0

3/12

2/6

1/4
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FG
3/7

0/3
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6/12

01
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3FG
13

0/0

1/8

0/0

0/2
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3FG
0/0

0/0
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0/0
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0/0
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2/4
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